#### kasekev@cox.net

From: Sent: To: Subject: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com> Sunday, November 19, 2023 2:15 PM kasekev@cox.net Your Amazon.com order of "Lifestyle Solutions..." and 5 more items.



**Order Confirmation** 

### Hello Kevin,

Thank you for shopping with us. We'll send a confirmation when your items ship. Your purchase has been divided into **4** orders.

#### Order 1 of 4

Order #113-1699246-7353039	
Arriving: November 30 - Tuesday, December 5	Ship to: Just SAN DIEGO, CA
View or manage order	Order Total: \$429.92
Lifestyle Solut Qty : 1	ions HRFKS3B

Order 2 of 4

Order #113-2678400-7500207

Arriving: Wednesday, November 22 -Monday, November 27

View or manage order

Ship to: Just SAN DIEGO, CA

Order Total: \$517.18



VINGLI Mid-Century Modern S... Qty : 2

## Order 3 of 4

Order #113-9224641-6436237

Arriving:
Ship to:

Tuesday, November 21 Just

SAN DIEGO, CA

View or manage order

Prove the set of the set o

Order 4 of 4 Order #113-8099410-2629030

Arriving: **November 27** 

View or manage order

Ship to: Just SAN DIEGO, CA

Order Total: \$278.74



Maxspeed Futon Sofa Bed Mem... Qty : 1

We hope to see you again soon.

#### Amazon.com

# Frequently bought together with items in your order



Furinno JAYA Large Entertainment... \$55.92**\_prime** 



Furinno Simple Design Coffee Table,... \$29.93**\prime** 

The payment for your invoice is processed by Amazon Payments, Inc. P.O. Box 81226 Seattle, Washington 98108-1226. If you need more information, please contact (866) 216-1075

By placing your order, you agree to Amazon.com's **Privacy Notice** and **Conditions of Use**. Unless otherwise noted, items sold by Amazon.com are subject to sales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of that state. If your order contains one or more items from a seller other than Amazon.com, it may be subject to state and local sales tax, depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of their operations. Learn more about tax and seller information.

Items in this order may be subject to California's Electronic Waste Recycling Act. If any items in this order are subject to that Act, the seller of that item has elected to pay any fees due on your behalf.

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this message.